MS Girls - 2023 EWC Championship

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Two Rivers (Clarke)
Valders

Brillion

Kiel

Chilton

New Holstein

XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:11:36.85
00:11:52.14
00:12:11.38
00:12:06.30
00:12:27.69
00:12:29.68
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48
62
73
85
102
114

non-Scoring Teams

Name
Sheboygan Falls
Roncalli

Average Time
00:13:33.70
00:15:14.96

Finishers
4
3
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MS Girls - 2023 EWC Championship

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Two Rivers (Clarke) 00:11:36.85 12 48
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 853  Allie Gallagher 00:11:06.56 2
2 5 852 Leighton Erickson 00:11:18.26 5
3 6 854  Andi Gallagher 00:11:32.12 6
4 17 862  Alaina Wallander 00:12:03.45 17
5 18 859 Emmaylin McLean 00:12:03.85 18
6 37 857  Joey Korinek 00:12:56.68 (34)
7 40 861  Cathryn Taddy 00:13:07.83 (35)
2 Valders 00:11:52.14 14 62
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 985 Paige Backus 00:11:11.93 3
2 9 998  Alyssa Wagner 00:11:40.06 9
3 13 989  Anya Kauth 00:11:51.55 13
4 16 992  Adelyn Massart 00:12:00.81 16
5 22 987  Farrah Dietrich 00:12:36.36 21
6 25 993  Brady Mulhaney 00:12:41.17 (24)
7 31 996  Eliza Skaletski 00:12:45.36 (30)
3  Brillion 00:12:11.38 5 73
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 169  Alana Kempen 00:10:56.87 1
2 8 168 Sage Bartel 00:11:38.28 8
3 1 170  Isabel Kempen 00:11:51.08 1
4 14 172  Brittyn Zutz 00:11:55.72 14
5 55 171 Jocelyn Tamm 00:14:34.96 39
4 Kiel 00:12:06.30 7 85
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 280 Evalyn Schafer 00:11:14.75 4
2 12 279 Cara Madson 00:11:51.46 12
3 15 282  Cecelia Skrepenski 00:11:58.04 15
4 24 283 Emma Thibeault 00:12:38.97 23
5 34 277  Miriam-Christine Clements 00:12:48.27 31
6 48 281 Carmen Schneider 00:13:40.96 (37)
7 56 278  Kaya Korb 00:14:34.98 (40)
5 Chilton 00:12:27.69 15 102
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 246  Oriya Wieting 00:11:44.56 10
2 20 234  Adley Brown 00:12:33.31 19
3 21 233 Tegan Broome 00:12:36.15 20
4 26 245 lyla Wieting 00:12:41.48 25
5 29 244  Ella Tasch 00:12:42.95 28
6 30 240  Aubrey Plate 00:12:43.25 (29)
7 36 238  Elsa Kuehn 00:12:55.94 (33)
6 New Holstein 00:12:29.68 10 114
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 408 Jaci Horn 00:11:32.89 7
2 23 802 Zarayha Villalobos 00:12:36.83 22
3 27 411  Elizabeth Meyer 00:12:41.96 26
4 28 406 Bree Birschbach 00:12:42.94 27
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MS Girls - 2023 EWC Championship

5 35 410 Haylee Koslowski 00:12:53.80 32
45 413  Haven Schroeder 00:13:29.01 (36)
51 803  Lacey Ziebell 00:14:14.24 (38)
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MS Girls - 2023 EWC Championship

Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing LLC

Score Bib# Name
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(24)
25
26
27
28

(29)

(30)

169
853
985
280
852
854
408
168
998
246
170
279
989
172
282
992
862
859
828
234
233
987
802
283
993
245
411
406
244
240
996
831
999
277
410
238
857
242
1000
861
236
241
855
858
413
986
830
281
235
296
803

Alana Kempen
Allie Gallagher
Paige Backus
Evalyn Schafer
Leighton Erickson
Andi Gallagher
Jaci Horn

Sage Bartel
Alyssa Wagner
Oriya Wieting
Isabel Kempen
Cara Madson
Anya Kauth
Brittyn Zutz
Cecelia Skrepenski
Adelyn Massart
Alaina Wallander
Emmaylin McLean
Samantha Goble
Adley Brown
Tegan Broome
Farrah Dietrich
Zarayha Villalobos
Emma Thibeault
Brady Mulhaney
lyla Wieting
Elizabeth Meyer
Bree Birschbach
Ella Tasch
Aubrey Plate

Eliza Skaletski
Kaitlyn Lohr
Haleigh Wallander

Miriam-Christine Clements

Haylee Koslowski
Elsa Kuehn

Joey Korinek
Tessa Roehrig
Courtney Zabel
Cathryn Taddy
Bailey Kiel
Evaleigh Popp
Olivia Gass
Adelaide Kroiss
Haven Schroeder
Nicole Denk

Olivia Lehn
Carmen Schneider
Aubree Jambor
Tara Wizner
Lacey Ziebell

Class Chip Time

8th 00:10:56.87
8th 00:11:06.56
8th 00:11:11.93
8th 00:11:14.75
6th 00:11:18.26
6th 00:11:32.12
7th 00:11:32.89
6th 00:11:38.28
8th 00:11:40.06
6th 00:11:44.56
6th 00:11:51.08
8th 00:11:51.46
8th 00:11:51.55
6th 00:11:55.72
5th 00:11:58.04
8th 00:12:00.81
6th 00:12:03.45
6th 00:12:03.85
7th 00:12:25.55
6th 00:12:33.31
8th 00:12:36.15
8th 00:12:36.36
8th 00:12:36.83
8th 00:12:38.97
5th 00:12:41.17
8th 00:12:41.48
7th 00:12:41.96
6th 00:12:42.94
6th 00:12:42.95
8th 00:12:43.25
6th 00:12:45.36
8th 00:12:45.62
8th 00:12:48.03
8th 00:12:48.27
6th 00:12:53.80
6th 00:12:55.94
8th 00:12:56.68
6th 00:12:58.09
8th 00:13:04.67
7th 00:13:07.83
6th 00:13:14.73
8th 00:13:22.39
6th 00:13:23.82
5th 00:13:28.01
7th 00:13:29.01
8th 00:13:29.82
7th 00:13:30.82
8th 00:13:40.96
8th 00:14:00.41
8th 00:14:13.46
6th 00:14:14.24
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Kiel

Two Rivers (Clarke)
Two Rivers (Clarke)
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Brillion

Valders

Chilton

Brillion

Kiel

Valders

Brillion

Kiel

Valders

Two Rivers (Clarke)
Two Rivers (Clarke)
Sheboygan Falls
Chilton

Chilton

Valders

New Holstein

Kiel

Valders

Chilton

New Holstein

New Holstein
Chilton

Chilton

Valders

Sheboygan Falls
Valders

Kiel

New Holstein
Chilton

Two Rivers (Clarke)
Chilton

Valders

Two Rivers (Clarke)
Chilton

Chilton

Two Rivers (Clarke)
Two Rivers (Clarke)
New Holstein
Valders

Sheboygan Falls
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Chilton
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New Holstein

Page: 4 of 5



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

XM Timing LLC

O O O O O O O O O © © © © ©

860
239
412
171
278
294
991
997
856
232
243
829
237
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988
851
409

MS Girls - 2023 EWC Championship

Ally Revolinsky
Anna Lemke
Peyton Pickart
Jocelyn Tamm
Kaya Korb

Adalyn Schultz
Stella Krummel
Evvie Stiefvater
Kate Klein
Audrey Bembenek
Reese Schneider
Adelaide Hoes
Ella Koenigs
Qwynn Schultz
Elliandra Daehling
Kate Heus

Lauren Halverson
Isabella Avery
Myleigh Kohlman

5th
8th
7th
8th
7th
5th
7th
5th
7th
8th
5th
6th
6th
7th
5th
6th
5th
5th
6th

00:14:18.75
00:14:25.64
00:14:28.15
00:14:34.96
00:14:34.98
00:14:48.47
00:15:11.27
00:15:14.94
00:15:27.31
00:15:32.52
00:15:32.62
00:15:32.80
00:15:34.48
00:15:45.44
00:16:42.96
00:16:59.85
00:17:59.04
00:18:46.44
00:22:05.64
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Chilton
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Valders
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New Holstein
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