Team Overall Results							
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time Sco					
1	Two Rivers (Clarke)	00:11:36.85	48				
2	Valders	00:11:52.14	62				
3	Brillion	00:12:11.38	73				
4	Kiel	00:12:06.30	85				
5	Chilton	00:12:27.69	102				
6	New Holstein	00:12:29.68	114				

non-Scoring Teams	non-Scoring Teams								
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>							
Sheboygan Falls	00:13:33.70	4							
Roncalli	00:15:14.96	3							

XM Timing LLC Printed: 10/12/2023 5:29:06 PM Page: 1 of 5

<u>ace</u>	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	<u>Team Sc</u>
1	Two Rivers (Clarke)				00:11:36.85	12	48
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	erall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	2	853	Allie Gallagher		00:11:06.56	2
	2	5	852	Leighton Erickson		00:11:18.26	5
	3	6	854	Andi Gallagher		00:11:32.12	6
	4	17	862	Alaina Wallander		00:12:03.45	17
	5	18	859	Emmayln McLean		00:12:03.85	18
	6	37	857	Joey Korinek		00:12:56.68	(34)
	7	40	861	Cathryn Taddy		00:13:07.83	(35)
2	Valders				00:11:52.14	14	62
	Team Position Ove	erall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	3	985	Paige Backus		00:11:11.93	3
	2	9	998	Alyssa Wagner		00:11:40.06	9
	3	13	989	Anya Kauth		00:11:51.55	13
	4	16	992	Adelyn Massart		00:12:00.81	16
	5	22	987	Farrah Dietrich		00:12:36.36	21
	6	25	993	Brady Mulhaney		00:12:41.17	(24)
	7	31	996	Eliza Skaletski		00:12:45.36	(30)
3	Brillion				00:12:11.38	5	73
	Team Position Ove	erall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	169	Alana Kempen		00:10:56.87	1
	2	8	168	Sage Bartel		00:11:38.28	8
	3	11	170	Isabel Kempen		00:11:51.08	11
	4	14	172	Brittyn Zutz		00:11:55.72	14
	5	55	171	Jocelyn Tamm		00:14:34.96	39
4	Kiel				00:12:06.30	7	85
	Team Position Ove	erall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	4	280	Evalyn Schafer		00:11:14.75	4
	2	12	279	Cara Madson		00:11:51.46	12
	3	15	282	Cecelia Skrepenski		00:11:58.04	15
	4	24	283	Emma Thibeault		00:12:38.97	23
	5	34	277	Miriam-Christine Clements		00:12:48.27	31
	6	48	281	Carmen Schneider		00:13:40.96	(37)
	7	56	278	Kaya Korb		00:14:34.98	(40)
5	Chilton				00:12:27.69	15	102
		erall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	10	246	Oriya Wieting		00:11:44.56	10
	2	20	234	Adley Brown		00:12:33.31	19
	3	21	233	Tegan Broome		00:12:36.15	20
	4	26	245	lyla Wieting		00:12:41.48	25
	5	29	244	Ella Tasch		00:12:42.95	28
	6	30	240	Aubrey Plate		00:12:43.25	(29)
6	Now Holotoin	36	238	Elsa Kuehn	00:42:20 69	00:12:55.94	(33)
6	New Holstein	roll Docition	Dib#	Nama	00:12:29.68	10	114
	Team Position Ove	erall Position 7	<u>Bib#</u> 408	<u>Name</u> Jaci Horn		<u>Chip Time</u> 00:11:32.89	<u>Score</u> 7
	2	23	802	Zarayha Villalobos		00:11:32.89	22
	3	27	411	Elizabeth Meyer		00:12:30:83	26

Printed: 10/12/2023 5:29:06 PM

Page: 2 of 5

XM Timing LLC

5	35	410	Haylee Koslowski	00:12:53.80	32
6	45	413	Haven Schroeder	00:13:29.01	(36)
7	51	803	Lacey Ziebell	00:14:14.24	(38)

XM Timing LLC Printed: 10/12/2023 5:29:06 PM Page: 3 of 5

Individual Overall Results

•	Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	Class	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
	1	1	169	Alana Kempen	8th	00:10:56.87	Brillion
	2	2	853	Allie Gallagher	8th	00:11:06.56	Two Rivers (Clarke)
	3	3	985	Paige Backus	8th	00:11:11.93	Valders
	4	4	280	Evalyn Schafer	8th	00:11:14.75	Kiel
	5	5	852	Leighton Erickson	6th	00:11:18.26	Two Rivers (Clarke)
	6	6	854	Andi Gallagher	6th	00:11:32.12	Two Rivers (Clarke)
	7	7	408	Jaci Horn	7th	00:11:32.89	New Holstein
	8	8	168	Sage Bartel	6th	00:11:38.28	Brillion
	9	9	998	Alyssa Wagner	8th	00:11:40.06	Valders
	10	10	246	Oriya Wieting	6th	00:11:44.56	Chilton
	11	11	170	Isabel Kempen	6th	00:11:51.08	Brillion
	12	12	279	Cara Madson	8th	00:11:51.46	Kiel
	13	13	989	Anya Kauth	8th	00:11:51.55	Valders
	14	14	172	Brittyn Zutz	6th	00:11:55.72	Brillion
	15	15	282	Cecelia Skrepenski	5th	00:11:58.04	Kiel
	16	16	992	Adelyn Massart	8th	00:12:00.81	Valders
	17	17	862	Alaina Wallander	6th	00:12:03.45	Two Rivers (Clarke)
	18	18	859	Emmayln McLean	6th	00:12:03.85	Two Rivers (Clarke)
	19	0	828	Samantha Goble	7th	00:12:25.55	Sheboygan Falls
	20	19	234	Adley Brown	6th	00:12:33.31	Chilton
	21	20	233	Tegan Broome	8th	00:12:36.15	Chilton
	22	21	987	Farrah Dietrich	8th	00:12:36.36	Valders
	23	22	802	Zarayha Villalobos	8th	00:12:36.83	New Holstein
	24	23	283	Emma Thibeault	8th	00:12:38.97	Kiel
	25	(24)	993	Brady Mulhaney	5th	00:12:41.17	Valders
	26	25	245	lyla Wieting	8th	00:12:41.48	Chilton
	27	26	411	Elizabeth Meyer	7th	00:12:41.96	New Holstein
	28	27	406	Bree Birschbach	6th	00:12:42.94	New Holstein
	29	28	244	Ella Tasch	6th	00:12:42.95	Chilton
	30	(29)	240	Aubrey Plate	8th	00:12:43.25	Chilton
	31	(30)	996	Eliza Skaletski	6th	00:12:45.36	Valders
	32	0	831	Kaitlyn Lohr	8th	00:12:45.62	Sheboygan Falls
	33	0	999	Haleigh Wallander	8th	00:12:48.03	Valders
	34	31	277	Miriam-Christine Clements	8th	00:12:48.27	Kiel
	35	32	410	Haylee Koslowski	6th	00:12:53.80	New Holstein
	36	(33)	238	Elsa Kuehn	6th	00:12:55.94	Chilton
	37	(34)	857	Joey Korinek	8th	00:12:56.68	Two Rivers (Clarke)
	38	0	242	Tessa Roehrig	6th	00:12:58.09	Chilton
	39	0	1000	Courtney Zabel	8th	00:13:04.67	Valders
	40	(35)	861	Cathryn Taddy	7th	00:13:07.83	Two Rivers (Clarke)
	41	0	236	Bailey Kiel	6th	00:13:14.73	Chilton
	42	0	241	Evaleigh Popp	8th	00:13:22.39	Chilton
	43	0	855	Olivia Gass	6th	00:13:23.82	Two Rivers (Clarke)
	44	0	858	Adelaide Kroiss	5th	00:13:28.01	Two Rivers (Clarke)
	45	(36)	413	Haven Schroeder	7th	00:13:29.01	New Holstein
	46	0	986	Nicole Denk	8th	00:13:29.82	Valders
	47	0	830	Olivia Lehn	7th	00:13:30.82	Sheboygan Falls
	48	(37)	281	Carmen Schneider	8th	00:13:40.96	Kiel
	49	0	235	Aubree Jambor	8th	00:14:00.41	Chilton
	5 0	0	296	Tara Wizner	8th	00:14:13.46	Roncalli
	50 51	(38)	803	Lacey Ziebell	6th	00:14:14.24	New Holstein
	31	(30)	505	Lacey Ziebeli	Out	00.17.17.24	INCAN I IOIOICIII

XM Timing LLC Printed: 10/12/2023 5:29:06 PM Page: 4 of 5

	•	000	Aller Devertise also	F41-	00:44:40.75	T Discours (Oleveles)
52	0	860	Ally Revolinsky	5th	00:14:18.75	Two Rivers (Clarke)
53	0	239	Anna Lemke	8th	00:14:25.64	Chilton
54	0	412	Peyton Pickart	7th	00:14:28.15	New Holstein
55	39	171	Jocelyn Tamm	8th	00:14:34.96	Brillion
56	(40)	278	Kaya Korb	7th	00:14:34.98	Kiel
57	0	294	Adalyn Schultz	5th	00:14:48.47	Roncalli
58	0	991	Stella Krummel	7th	00:15:11.27	Valders
59	0	997	Evvie Stiefvater	5th	00:15:14.94	Valders
60	0	856	Kate Klein	7th	00:15:27.31	Two Rivers (Clarke)
61	0	232	Audrey Bembenek	8th	00:15:32.52	Chilton
62	0	243	Reese Schneider	5th	00:15:32.62	Chilton
63	0	829	Adelaide Hoes	6th	00:15:32.80	Sheboygan Falls
64	0	237	Ella Koenigs	6th	00:15:34.48	Chilton
65	0	994	Qwynn Schultz	7th	00:15:45.44	Valders
66	0	293	Elliandra Daehling	5th	00:16:42.96	Roncalli
67	0	407	Kate Heus	6th	00:16:59.85	New Holstein
68	0	988	Lauren Halverson	5th	00:17:59.04	Valders
69	0	851	Isabella Avery	5th	00:18:46.44	Two Rivers (Clarke)
70	0	409	Myleigh Kohlman	6th	00:22:05.64	New Holstein

XM Timing LLC Printed: 10/12/2023 5:29:06 PM Page: 5 of 5